PDV Series - Open Frame Slide Potentiometer
Specifications are subject to change without notice.250
How To Order
PDV10 -  2  1  P -  102 A
Model
Length of Travel
• 10 = 10mm
• 15 = 15mm
• 20 = 20mm
• 30 = 30mm
Detent Option
• 2 = No Detent
• 3 = Center Detent
Number of Gangs
• 1 = Single Gang
• 2 = Dual Gang
Mounting Type
(refer to drawings)
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper
• A = Audio Taper
• B = Linear Taper
Other styles available.
Electrical Characteristics
Taper ................................................A, B
Standard Resistance Range
............................1K ohms to 1M ohms
Standard Nominal Resistance Value
..............See standard resistance table
Residual Resistance
................100 ohms maximum or ±5%
Environmental Characteristics
Power Rating
Taper B ....................................0.1 watt
Taper A ..................................0.05 watt
Maximum Operating Voltage
Taper B ........................................150 V
Taper A ........................................100 V
Sliding Noise ..................47mV maximum
Physical Characteristics
Standard Stroke Length
..................................10, 15, 20, 30mm
Sliding Force ....................20 to 300 gcm
Click Torque......................50 to 400 gcm
Stop- End Strength ......3 kgcm minimum
Sliding Life ........10,000 cycles minimum
Soldering Condition ..............260°C max.
within 3 seconds
PDVxx-x1D
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
1
2
3
N/C
DIA. 2 PLCS.
TRAVEL "T"
 DIA. 2 PLCS.
5.0
(.196)